
Student Name:_ _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Email:___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Phone:__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Homeroom:___________________________________________________ 	 ID#: ___________________________________________   Grade:_________________________

Order by

STEP 1 ENTER YOUR INFORMATION

STEP 3 PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK — SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

(29 characters max.) 

STEP 2 SELECT ONE OF THE OPTIONS BELOW

BASIC
Yearbook only

Cre 4Cre 2Cre 1 Cre 3

Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 3 Mon 4

Name for Crest 1, 3, 4 (9 characters max)

Crest 3 second line (12 characters max)

NAME

MONOGRAM

CREST

ADD ICONS 
Icons are only available when you select a personalization option from step 3. 
Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided. 

STEP 4

You may only choose one option. Select and customize your options below.

5884

5982

5010

9001

5242

5588

5012

5236 5278 5379 5480 5581 5682 5783

5238 5239 5019 9050 5015 5240 5022

5002 5003 5004 5005 5006 5008 5009

5582 5583 5584 5585 5980 5981 5586

9025 9006 5013 5014 5258 5241 5360

5592 5362 5363 5364 5365 5247 5587

5590 9042 9051 5023 5255 5256 5257

5367 5253 5018 5021 5591 9036 9037

5011

5001

5130

9007

5025

5589

5366

Year YearYearYearInitials

Initials Initials Initials Initials

Yearbook Order Form

© 2017 Jostens, Inc. 171419A

STEP 5 TOTAL YOUR ORDER

Enter Your Package Price

Total

Subtotal

TOTAL

Icon 1

Icon 2

Icon 3

Icon 4

Price

To purchase online, go to jostensyearbooks.com.
If you have questions, please call Customer Service at 1-877-767-5217.

Personalization $7.00

Icon(s) ea. $0.00 x QTY

Autograph Section $3.00

Clear Protective Cover $3.00

Photo Pockets $3.00

Donate a Yearbook $70.00

$0.00

15855 / 2019

9/21/2018

Please order by visiting jostens.com or complete the order form and send payment with a form to school. Payment will not be accepted without the order form. Please make
checks payable to JICHS.

Order forms and payments may be dropped off in Room 815.  Questions?  See Mrs. Childs-Kindred in Room 815 or email her at angela_kindred@charleston.k12.sc.us.

Please see the line item for sales tax below. We can not process the order if the sales tax is not included.

$70.00
Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 8 Multicolor

Signing Markers

SIGNATURE PACKAGE $85.00

$7.00

9%

James Island Charter High

Tax


