James Island Charter High

Yearbook Order Form

Order by 9/21/2018

Please order by visiting jostens.com or complete the order form and send payment with a form to school. Payment will not be accepted without the order form. Please make checks payable to JICHS.

Order forms and payments may be dropped off in Room 815. Questions? See Mrs. Childs-Kindred in Room 815 or email her at angela_kindred@charleston.k12.sc.us.

Please see the line item for sales tax below. We can not process the order if the sales tax is not included.

STEP 1	ENTER YOUR INFORMATION	
Student Name:		
Contact Email: _		
Contact Phone:		
Homeroom:	ID#:	Grade:
STEP 2	SELECT ONE OF THE OPTIONS BELOW	
BASIC Yearbook only \$70.00	SIGNATURE PACKAGE \$85.00 Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 8 Multicolor Signing Markers	
STEP 3	PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK — SELE You may only choose one option. Select and customize your options below.	CT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING \$7.00
NAME	(29 characters max.)	
Пмоио	Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 3 M	on 4
CREST	STERRON CLARGO OF ROBRIGUEZ SISMOR	Name for Crest 1, 3, 4 (9 characters max) Cre 4 Crest 3 second line (12 characters max) Year
STEP 4	ADD ICONS \$0.00	STEP 5 TOTAL YOUR ORDER

Icons are only available when you select a personalization option from step 3. Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided.

Enter th	e 4-aigit	icon co	ae trom	ine cnar	i below i	nto the k	oxes pro	oviaea.	
	20	器	2 9.	월	到	2 0	多		Icon 1
5236	5278	5379	5480	5581	5682	5783	5884	5011	
5238	5000	-6	(F)	ا المواقعة	5240	5022	5000	IQ.	Icon 2
6	5239	5019	9050	5015	0		5982	5001	
5002	5003	BUZIY	5005	5006	5008	5009	5010 3	5130	Icon 3
5582	5583	5584	5585	5980	5981	5586	9001	9007	
9025	9006	5013	5014	5258	5241	5360	5242	5025	
YIB	7		4	¥			<i>⊗</i>		Icon 4
5592 FFA	5362	5363 *\(\)	5364	5365	5247	5587	5588	5589	
5590	9042	9051	5023	5255	5256	5257	5012	5366	
	3	\overline{1}	\odot		P	**			

	Price	Total
Enter Your Package Price		
Personalization	\$7.00	
Icon(s) ea.	\$0.00 x QTY	
Autograph Section	\$3.00	
Clear Protective Cover	\$3.00	
Photo Pockets	\$3.00	
Donate a Yearbook	\$70.00	
Subtotal		
Tax	9%	
TOTAL		

